NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester Civil Engineering (Water Resources Engineering)

examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology |l Semester
Civil Engineering (Water Resources Engineering) examination of this Institute held in

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"” means Reappear

May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects

1 Water Resources Planning & System Engineering
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Sr. No. Roll No.

1 32012501
2 32012502
3 32012503
4 32012504
5 32012505
6 32012506

7 32012507

8 32012508
9 32012509
10 32012510
11 32012511

12 32012512
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Seminar-I|

Ground Water Engineering
Design of Hydraulic Structures
Watershed Management

Sediment Transport

Name
Arjun V Pradeep
Bharti

Divaish Kumawat
Gandikota Rakesh

Harshul Sirohi
Madhusudan Thapliyal
Naman Rajan Verma
Neeraj Pandey
Parshant Dev Saini
Pradeep Rana
Prateek Varshney

Pushkar Kumar Tegowal

Water Resources Engineering Lab

F_Name
Pradeep Kumar N
Mr. Sitab Singh
Harlal Kumawat

Gandikota Sreerama
Murthy

Satish Kumar Sirohi
Harish Chandra Thapliyal
Dinesh Kumar Verma

Jai Shankar Pandey
Krishan Pal Saini
Shishpal Singh Rana
Pramod Kumar Varshney

Vijendra Singh

SGPA

9.2778

9.7778

8.5556

9.0000

8.5000

86111

8.9444

8.8333

8.8333

9.0556

8.7222

9.2778

Code No.
MCE3C02

MCE3C04
MCE3E32
MCE3E34
MCE3E36
MCE3L10
MCE3S08

CGPA
9.4722
9.7500

8.6944

9.1667

86111
8.9722
9.0278
8.9444
9.1667
9.2778
8.9167

9.2500



Sr. No.

13

14

Roll No.

32012513

32012514

32012515

32012516

32012517

32012519

32012520

Name

Rahul Deopa
Rathod Srinivas
Sahil

Shakeel Ahmad Mir
Shubham Kumar
Sujeet Hanchate

Vikas Singh

F_Name

Devendra Singh Deopa
Shivaram

Sanjay Kumar

Bashir Ahmad Mir
Dharam Paul

Ramesh

Dharmender Singh

SGPA

9.1667

9.6667

9.0000

9.2778

9.0000

9.3333

8.7222

CGPA

9.2222

9.5278

8.8333

9.2222

9.2222

9.4167

8.7500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date :

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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