NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Water Resources Engineering) examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Water Resources Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Water Resources Planning & System Engineering	MCE3C02
2	Ground Water Engineering	MCE3C04
3	Design of Hydraulic Structures	MCE3E32
4	Watershed Management	MCE3E34
5	Sediment Transport	MCE3E36
6	Water Resources Engineering Lab	MCE3L10
7	Seminar-II	MCE3S08

S	r. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
	1	32012501	Arjun V Pradeep	Pradeep Kumar N	9.2778	9.4722
	2	32012502	Bharti	Mr. Sitab Singh	9.7778	9.7500
	3	32012503	Divaish Kumawat	Harlal Kumawat	8.5556	8.6944
	4	32012504	Gandikota Rakesh	Gandikota Sreerama Murthy	9.0000	9.1667
	5	32012505	Harshul Sirohi	Satish Kumar Sirohi	8.5000	8.6111
	6	32012506	Madhusudan Thapliyal	Harish Chandra Thapliyal	8.6111	8.9722
	7	32012507	Naman Rajan Verma	Dinesh Kumar Verma	8.9444	9.0278
	8	32012508	Neeraj Pandey	Jai Shankar Pandey	8.8333	8.9444
	9	32012509	Parshant Dev Saini	Krishan Pal Saini	8.8333	9.1667
	10	32012510	Pradeep Rana	Shishpal Singh Rana	9.0556	9.2778
	11	32012511	Prateek Varshney	Pramod Kumar Varshney	8.7222	8.9167
	12	32012512	Pushkar Kumar Tegowal	Vijendra Singh	9.2778	9.2500
	^	7 000		1 1		

27 OCT 2021 MB. Rut \$26/10/2021

fore 2010/21

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
13	32012513	Rahul Deopa	Devendra Singh Deopa	9.1667	9.2222
14	32012514	Rathod Srinivas	Shivaram	9.6667	9.5278
15	32012515	Sahil	Sanjay Kumar	9.0000	8.8333
16	32012516	Shakeel Ahmad Mir	Bashir Ahmad Mir	9.2778	9.2222
17	32012517	Shubham Kumar	Dharam Paul	9.0000	9.2222
18	32012519	Sujeet Hanchate	Ramesh	9.3333	9.4167
19	32012520	Vikas Singh	Dharmender Singh	8.7222	8.7500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

2 7 OCT 2021

(Examinations)